August 12,

WINDOW FASHIONS

2022

Current Lead Times:

Avalon

Delta
Fast Faux

Roller Shades

Boone Cellular

Designer Natural Woven Woods
Sheerview Shades

Dual Sheer Shades

Allview Shutters

Current Out of Stock

Avalon
PFW353
EFWO07
EFWO09

Delta
3401
3402
3410
3412
3413
3419
3600
W413

Printed Pecan
Maple
Embossed Mahogany

Alabaster
Rosewood
Golden Oak
Mahogany
Snow White
Black

White

2.5” Snow White

Cordless Fast Faux

WC32X66
WC42X66
WC42X72
WC54X72

White 32x66
White 42x66
White 42x72
White 54x72

Roller Shades
Verona Twilight Luna
Mesa Blackout Ice
Balmoral Light Filtering Pyrite
Balmoral Blackout Pearl
Jersey Blackout Opal
3000 HTO3 3%

ZCACO, INC.

14-15 business days

14-15 business days
5-7 business days

5 weeks

12-14 business days
15-17 business days
14-16 business days
18-20 business days
20 business days

ETA 8/26
ETA 9/28
ETA 8/26

ETA 8/22
ETA 11/22
ETA 9/19
ETA 8/22
ETA 8/22
ETA 9/19
ETA 9/19
ETA 9/19

ETA 8/19
ETA 8/19
ETA 8/19
ETA 8/19

ETA 8/23
ETA 9/30
ETA 9/30
ETA 9/30
ETA 9/30
ETA 10/14



